FEMALE BALL JOINTS WITH
MALE THREAD

Overview

In galvanized steel or stainless steel.

Nuova Contec

Products for Sewer Jetting




Items

Part Number

221207-E
221206-E

221205-E
2212071

2212111

Nuova Contec

Products for Sewer Jetting

Description

DN100 FEMALE BALL JOINT, WITH 4~

DN100 FEMALE BALL JOINT, WITH 3"
LINE

DN100 FEMALE BALL JOINT, WITH 3"

DN100 FEMALE BALL JOINT, WITH 4~

DN150 FEMALE BALL JOINT, WITH 6”

MALE THREAD, ECO-LINE

1/2 MALE THREAD, ECO-

MALE THREAD, ECO-LINE

MALE THREAD, SS

MALE THREAD, SS




