## FEMALE BALL JOINTS WITH MALE THREAD





## **Overview**

In galvanized steel or stainless steel.

## **Items**

Part Number	Description
221207-E	DN100 FEMALE BALL JOINT, WITH 4" MALE THREAD, ECO-LINE
221206-E	DN100 FEMALE BALL JOINT, WITH 3" $1/2$ MALE THREAD, ECOLINE
221205-E	DN100 FEMALE BALL JOINT, WITH 3" MALE THREAD, ECO-LINE
2212071	DN100 FEMALE BALL JOINT, WITH 4" MALE THREAD, SS
2212111	DN150 FEMALE BALL JOINT, WITH 6" MALE THREAD, SS